

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1557 OF 2004

EXPORT CREDIT GUARANTEE CORPN.,INDIA LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.GARG SONS INTERNATIONAL

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1553 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1548 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1555 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1556 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1549 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1552 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1551 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1558 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1550 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1559 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1543 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1542 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1546 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1544 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1545 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1547 of 2004

Date: 14/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Santosh Paul,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Ashu Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satinder S.gulati,Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded. Order reserved.

| (O.P. SHARMA)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|